Competition Result

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15

Division : All
Name

Rory Brese

D Neil Ross
Andrew Brown
Scott Lindsay
Kevin Fowler
Rory Adams
David Tuach
Richard Carey
Maurice M Brown
Paul Moodie
Bruce Main
Willie Graizer
Alistair Tait
Duncan Bridger
Fraser Patience
Robert Jack

Neil Jaffrey
David Douglas
Derick Newbigging
Michael Evans
James Fraser
Finlay Davidson
Alastair Cameron
William M Jack
Peter Rawlinson
David Ward
Andrew MacPherson
Keith Patience
Brian Hunter
Rory MacL eman
Ben Patience
John Jack

Kenny Gaittens
Ross MacDonald
JRoy Miller
James W Grant
David McAlister

George W Henderson

Terry McBride

2-09-2017
Gross Hcp
76 - 13c =
78 - 1l4c =
68 - 3c =
82 - 1l6¢c =
70 - 4c =
7 - 8¢ =
74 - Tc =
80 - 12c =
90 - 22 =
8l - 12c =
75 - 6c =
78 - 8c =
79 - 9c =
83 - 13c =
87 - 17c =
93 - 22c =
83 - 12c =
85 - 13c =
78 - 6Cc =
86 - 1l4c =
77 - 5bc =
82 - 10c =
79 - Tc =
91 - 19c =
87 - 1l4c =
94 - 2lc =
86 - 13c =
87 - 1l4c =
79 - 6c =
86 - 12c =
78 - 4c =
84 - 10c =
8L - 6c =
9% - 18c =
98 - 19c =
98 - 18c =
93 - 13c =
103 - 18c =
97 - 1llc =

J & F GRIGOR MEMORIAL*

Nett
Score

63+
64+
65
66*
66
67+@
67+
68+
68+
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
72
72
72
72
2@
72
72
3@
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
78
79
80
80
85
86

CSS Score: 69
Course Par : 71

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

11.2
125
2.9  Lowest Gross
14.7  After Count-Back
4.1  After Count-Back
7.3  After Count-Back
6.1  After Count-Back
11.4  After Count-Back
21.2  After Count-Back
11.7  After Count-Back
5.8  After Count-Back
8.2 After Count-Back
8.5  After Count-Back
12.8  After Count-Back
16.5 After Count-Back
21.5  After Count-Back
12.1  After Count-Back
13.1  Ater Count-Back
6.0  After Count-Back
14.0  After Count-Back
5.2 After Count-Back
9.5  After Count-Back
6.6  After Count-Back
18.9  After Count-Back
13.5  After Count-Back
20.9  After Count-Back
13.2  After Count-Back
14.4  After Count-Back
6.5  After Count-Back
12.1  After Count-Back
4.5  After Count-Back
10.4  After Count-Back
57
17.8
18.6
18.1  After Count-Back
13.1  After Count-Back
18.2
111

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
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Alexander S Patience
William McWhirr
Arthur MacArthur
John MacDonald
Philip L Taylor
Wallace Gardiner
Dan Patterson

Rory Bushnell
Bruce A MacKay
Malcolm McArthur

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

19c =
19c =
16c =
1l4c =
1l4c =
13c =
13c =
1llc =
10c =
10c =

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

18.9  After Count-Back
18.9  After Count-Back

15.8
14.2
138
132
135
11.3

9.9

9.7

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
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