Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 69
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 Course Par: 71

J & F GRIGOR MEMORIAL*

2-09-2017

Division: All

Division . An			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
Rory Brese	76 -	13c =	63*	11.2	
D Neil Ross	78 -	14c =	64*	12.5	
Andrew Brown	68 -	3c =	65	2.9	Lowest Gross
Scott Lindsay	82 -	16c =	66*	14.7	After Count-Back
Kevin Fowler	70 -	4c =	66	4.1	After Count-Back
Rory Adams	75 -	8c =	67*@	7.3	After Count-Back
David Tuach	74 -	7c =	67*	6.1	After Count-Back
Richard Carey	80 -	12c =	68*	11.4	After Count-Back
Maurice M Brown	90 -	22c =	68*	21.2	After Count-Back
Paul Moodie	81 -	12c =	69	11.7	After Count-Back
Bruce Main	75 -	6c =	69	5.8	After Count-Back
Willie Graizer	78 -	8c =	70	8.2	After Count-Back
Alistair Tait	79 -	9c =	70	8.5	After Count-Back
Duncan Bridger	83 -	13c =	70	12.8	After Count-Back
Fraser Patience	87 -	17c =	70	16.5	After Count-Back
Robert Jack	93 -	22c =	71	21.5	After Count-Back
Neil Jaffrey	83 -	12c =	71	12.1	After Count-Back
David Douglas	85 -	13c =	72	13.1	After Count-Back
Derick Newbigging	78 -	6c =	72	6.0	After Count-Back
Michael Evans	86 -	14c =	72	14.0	After Count-Back
James Fraser	77 -	5 c =	72	5.2	After Count-Back
Finlay Davidson	82 -	10c =	72 @	9.5	After Count-Back
Alastair Cameron	79 -	7c =	72	6.6	After Count-Back
William M Jack	91 -	19c =	72	18.9	After Count-Back
Peter Rawlinson	87 -	14c =	73 @	13.5	After Count-Back
David Ward	94 -	21c =	73	20.9	After Count-Back
Andrew MacPherson	86 -	13c =	73	13.2	After Count-Back
Keith Patience	87 -	14c =	73	14.4	After Count-Back
Brian Hunter	79 -	6c =	73	6.5	After Count-Back
Rory MacLeman	86 -	12c =	74	12.1	After Count-Back
Ben Patience	78 -	4c =	74	4.5	After Count-Back
John Jack	84 -	10c =	74	10.4	After Count-Back
Kenny Gaittens	81 -	6c =	75	5.7	
Ross MacDonald	96 -	18c =	78	17.8	
J Roy Miller	98 -	19c =	79	18.6	
James W Grant	98 -	18c =	80	18.1	After Count-Back
David McAlister	93 -	13c =	80	13.1	After Count-Back
George W Henderson	103 -		85	18.2	
Terry McBride	97 -	11c =	86	11.1	

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at: www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club$

41 1 G D 3	N/D 10	NI/D 10.0	
Alexander S Patience	N/R - 19c =	N/R 18.9	After Count-Back
William McWhirr	N/R - 19c =	N/R 18.9	After Count-Back
Arthur MacArthur	N/R - 16c =	N/R 15.8	
John MacDonald	N/R - 14c =	N/R 14.2	•
Philip L Taylor	N/R - 14c =	N/R 13.8	
Wallace Gardiner	N/R - 13c =	N/R 13.2	•
Dan Patterson	N/R - 13c =	N/R 13.5	
Rory Bushnell	N/R - 11c =	N/R 11.3	
Bruce A MacKay	N/R - 10c =	N/R 9.9	1
Malcolm McArthur	N/R - 10c =	N/R 9.7	•

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp